



With an issue as complex as Medicare, why go it alone?

Raymond James' approach to a life well planned goes beyond your financial well-being. Many day-to-day issues can add complexity to your future. That's why we are proud to have partnered with HealthPlanOne to ensure that you have the proper coverage and aren't spending more of your retirement savings on healthcare than necessary.

As our client, you have unlimited, complimentary access to HealthPlanOne's team of experienced Licensed Agents, who offer personalized services such as:

- Assistance with reviewing healthcare information and evaluating available plans
- Help with purchasing the plan of your choice and completing the enrollment process
- Support for setting up billing and premium payments

Because HealthPlanOne represents every major carrier and has access to 8,000 Medicare plans, you can expect unbiased advice based on your personal health, choice of doctors, financial considerations and even your zip code, helping you decide which options best fit your specific needs. Moreover, your Licensed Agent will provide support from research through enrollment and will assist with coverage questions, appeals and plan renewals throughout the lifetime of your enrollment.

GETTING STARTED IS EASY:

- Ask your advisor to introduce you to a HealthPlanOne professional
- Call the dedicated Raymond James phone number at 844.269.2646
 - Visit hporetirees.com/raymondjames



INTERNATIONAL HEADQUARTERS: THE RAYMOND JAMES FINANCIAL CENTER
880 CARILLON PARKWAY // ST. PETERSBURG, FL 33716 // 800.248.8863 // RAYMONDJAMES.COM

© 2018 Raymond James & Associates, Inc., member New York Stock Exchange/SIPC. © 2018 Raymond James Financial Services, Inc., member FINRA/SIPC. Raymond James® is a registered trademark of Raymond James Financial, Inc. Investment products are: not deposits, not FDIC/NCUA insured, not insured by any government agency, not bank guaranteed, subject to risk and may lose value. Raymond James Financial Services is not affiliated with the investment center. Raymond James & Associates, Inc., receives a one-time referral fee from HealthPlanOne for each Medicare Advantage and Medicare Supplement application submitted. Raymond James is not affiliated with HealthPlanOne. RPRET-02110118 KM/JPR 2/18